Franciscans of the Prairie Regional Calendar
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2017:
 
- June 24 (Sat.) Regional Picnic hosted by Bloomington
- July 29 (Sat.) Regional Day of Reflection for those in Initial Formation & 



      
Workshop for Formation Directors & Formation Team Members

- August 12 (Sat.) Elections, Sacred Heart Fraternity, Peoria (John, Delegate)

- ??? (Sun.) Fraternal Visitation, Our Lady of the Angels, Decatur, (John, Delegate)

- August 27 (Sun.) Elections, St. Margaret of Cortona Fraternity, Bloomington (Mary, Delegate)

- September 17 (Sun.) Fraternal Visitation (Mary, Delegate), St. Elizabeth of Hungary Fraternity, Quincy 

- September 26 – Oct. 1 (Tues. – Sun.) National Fraternity Council Meeting, Mt. St. Francis, IN (Delegate John Grillot, O.F.S.)

- September 29 – Oct. 1 (Fri. – Sun.) Regional Retreat, Fr. Paul Joseph Langevin, O.F.M. Conv.
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  (Sunday: Regional Fraternity Council Meeting & Regional Executive Council Meeting) 

2018:
- April 13 – 15 (Regional Meetings with Fraternal & Pastoral Visitation)


April 13 (Fri.) REC Meeting with Fraternal & Pastoral Visitors 


April 14 & 15 (Sat. & Sun.) Regional Fraternity Council Meeting

April 15 (Sun.) REC Meeting follows RFC Meeting 

- July 21 (Sat.) Regional Day of Reflection for those in Initial Formation & 



Workshop for Formation Directors & Formation Team Members

- September 28 – 30 (Fri. – Sun.) Regional Retreat (Sunday: Regional Fraternity Council Meeting & 


Regional Executive Council Meeting) 
2019:
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- March 8 – 10 (Regional Meetings with Elective Chapter)


March 8 (Fri.) Outgoing REC Meeting

March 9 & 10 (Sat. & Sun.) Regional Fraternity Council Meeting & Elective Chapter

March 10 (Sun.) REC Meeting (old & new) follows RFC Meeting 

- July 20 (Sat.) Regional Day of Reflection for those in Initial Formation & 



Workshop for Formation Directors & Formation Team Members

- September 27 – 29 (Fri. – Sun.) Regional Retreat (Sunday: Regional Fraternity Council Meeting & 


Regional Executive Council Meeting) 
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